B319
Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror
Substrates

Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
Windows
φD
t
Rear surface: Polished
Front surface: Polished
Uncoated
Uncoated
Specifications
Part Number Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm]
OPSH-20C02-P φ20 2
OPSH-25C02-P φ25 2
OPSH-30C02-P φ30 2
OPSH-40C02-P φ40 2
OPSH-50C02-P φ50 2
Sapphire Windows for Infrared Laser OPSH
◦Sapphire windows have excellent heat and weather resistance and can be used in outdoor applications or as a protective
glass for optical systems.
◦High transmittance from visible regions to Infrared regions of the spectrum and are widely used as windows for detector